September 7, 2019

Introductory Level - Junior
Introductory Level - Amateur
Introductory Level - Open
Basic Level - Open

Basic Level - Junior

Basic Level - Amateur
Level 1 - Open

Level 1 - Junior

Level 1 - Amateur

Level 2 - Junior

Level 3 - Open

Level 4 - Open

Gaited Horse - all levels

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points
USEF Lite Western Dressage High Points

Western Dressage High Points

Rider

Jordan Connelly
Shari Bross
Linda Roadcap
Patty Couch
Jordan Connelly
Angie Stokes
Patty Couch
None
Angie Stokes
Kyriana Beard
Patty Couch
Patty Couch

Den Burdette

Horse

Marshallmellow Ooglebar
Rowdy
Wils Arcade
PWR Brianne of Tarth
Marshallmellow Ooglebar
PWR Smart Alex

PWR Brianne of Tarth

PWR Smart Alex
Checkers
Galant Prince von G
Galant Prince von G

Kane

Judge: Marie Maloney "R"

%
72.273

75.566

76.75

75.5

65.217

69.725

72.407

65.37

67.692

67.47

66.724

68.182



