

September 7, 2019

Central Plains Dressage  
Schooling Show High Points  
USEF Lite Western Dressage High Points

Judge: Marie Maloney "R"

**Western Dressage High Points**

	<b>Rider</b>	<b>Horse</b>	<b>%</b>
<b>Introductory Level - Junior</b>	Jordan Connelly	Marshallmellow Ooglebar	72.273
<b>Introductory Level - Amateur</b>	Shari Bross	Rowdy	75.566
<b>Introductory Level - Open</b>	Linda Roadcap	Wils Arcade	76.75
<b>Basic Level - Open</b>	Patty Couch	PWR Brianne of Tarth	75.5
<b>Basic Level - Junior</b>	Jordan Connelly	Marshallmellow Ooglebar	65.217
<b>Basic Level - Amateur</b>	Angie Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	69.725
<b>Level 1 - Open</b>	Patty Couch	PWR Brianne of Tarth	72.407
<b>Level 1 - Junior</b>	None		
<b>Level 1 - Amateur</b>	Angie Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	65.37
<b>Level 2 - Junior</b>	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	67.692
<b>Level 3 - Open</b>	Patty Couch	Galant Prince von G	67.47
<b>Level 4 - Open</b>	Patty Couch	Galant Prince von G	66.724
<b>Gaited Horse - all levels</b>	Den Burdette	Kane	68.182